

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from " Loos-Belaun Panchayat bhawan Rajpoot tola, Chamar tola, Prathmik Vidyalay Singhi hok huye Semruda tek (					
Name of Agency:- Rahul Kr Pankaj					
Agreement No:- 11/MR-3054-N/MBD/2024-25					
Agreement Values:- 2, 29, 36, 861 = 10					
Date of start:- 16/10/2024					
Date of Comp ⁿ :- 15/07/2025					
Date of Entry:- 11/11/2024					
C/D. work - 4 Nos. HPC					
1) Earth work in excavation for foundation of structure					
H.W - $4 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 108.36 \text{ m}^3$					
Below Pipe - $4 \times 4.850 \times 1.53 \times 0.865 = 10.834 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 119.194 m^3					
2) Plv m-15 as levelling course in foundation — do —					
H.W - $4 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.40 \times 0.150 = 10.836 \text{ m}^3$					
Below Pipe - $4 \times 4.931 \times 1.53 \times 0.250 = 7.544 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 18.38 m^3					
3) Plv & Laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for Culverts on 1st class beddy					

Continuation
 $4 \times 3.0 \times 2.50 \text{ mtr} = 30.0 \text{ mtr}$

Signature
11/11/2024
JE

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing & Grubbing Road Land — do —					
Qty = 0.527 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-2)					
@ 76,926.88 Rs/hect —					Rs 40,540.20
2) Const. of Subgrade & Earthwork Shoulders — do —					
Qty = 2565.838 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-21)					
@ 264.72 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 677,987.20
3) Const. of Granular Sub-Base (G.S.B, m.i) — do —					
Qty = 84.332 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-13)					
@ 3014.62 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2,54,229.00
4) P.V. Laying, Spreading & Comp. Stone Bed 10 cm (vide TMB Pg-17)					
Qty = 228.656 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-17)					
@ 6,110.19 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 13,97,132.00
5) Pro. & applying Primer Coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) — do —					
Qty = 3048.75 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-18)					
@ 54.85 Rs/m ² —					Rs 1,67,224.00
6) P.V. & applying Tack Coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) — do —					
Qty = 10,931.25 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-19)					
@ 15.76 Rs/m ² —					Rs 1,72,277.00
7) P.V. & Laying Semi-dense Bituminous Concrete (SDBC) — do —					
Qty = 276.01 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-19)					
@ 15,124.78 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 41,74,585.00
Total =					Rs 68,05,799.00

8) Brick masonry in c.m in Parapet — do —

Qty = 2.02 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-17)

@ 6584.35 Rs/m³ — Rs 13,300.20

Total = 68,19,099.20

68972742

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Const. of Dry lean Cement Concrete — do —					
Qty = 6.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg. 14)					
@ 5,843.49 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 35,061.20
9) Const. of Panel Concrete (CCP) with m-30 — do —					
Qty = 284.06 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg. 14)					
@ 9,757.56 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2,771,757.20
10) Kilometer Stone —					
Qty = 5.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
@ 3,047.42 Rs/no —					Rs 15,237.20
11) 200 mtr Stone —					
Qty = 14.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
12) Direction & Place Identification Signs — do —					
Qty = 2.88 m ² (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
@ 15,081.20 Rs/m ² —					Rs 43,434.20
13) P.V. & fixing of Retro-reflect					
(i) 600mm Equil & Triangle					
Qty = 24.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
@ 4500.92 Rs/no —					Rs 1,08,022.00
(ii) 600mm Circular					
Qty = 6.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
@ 4,371.75 Rs/no —					Rs 26,231.20
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty = 3.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
@ 4,227.21 Rs/no —					Rs 12,682.20
(iv) 900mm Side continuation					
Qty = 4.0 nos (vide TMB, Pg. 20)					
@ 8,696.58 Rs/no —					Rs 34,786.20

Total = 99,64,691.20
 9956166 = 9864891.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) P/V & fixing of Boundary Pillars — do —					
Qty = 56.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 685.95 Rs/m —					Rs 38,413.20
15) Planting of trees & their Maint. for one year —					
Qty = 146.0 No (vide TMB, Pg-20)					
@ 1305.10 Rs/m —					Rs 1,90,545.20
16) P/V & Laying Road marking with hot-applied thermoplastic					
(i) At BT Postum					
Qty = 585.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-20)					516830=
(ii) At CCP Postum —					
Qty = 120.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 988.82 Rs/m ² —					Rs 1,18,658.20
17) P/V & fixing of typical, Informal, main & Maint. 'logs' Board — do —					
Qty = 3.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-21)					
@ 11056.10 Rs/No —					Rs 33,168.20
18) P/V & Laying of a Reinforced Cement Concrete Pipe, 300 mm Dia across the road — do —					
Qty = 1000 mtr (vide TMB, Pg-4)					
@ 10,606.3 Rs/mtr —					Rs 1,06,063.20
19) Earthwork in excavation for structures as per					

Continuation

Total = 109691255.20

10868368

109598432

10959843 =

108683682

25 Pft = 1,09,69,255 m

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Drawing & Tech. Specified

Qty = 119.194 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-1)Add Qty = 84.709 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-3)Add Qty = 166.32 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-4)Add Qty = 126.0 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-11)Add Qty = 15.26 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-11)Total Qty = 511.483 m³④ 405.83 Rs/m³ — Rs 2,07,575 = 0020) Sand filling in foundation trench
as per drawing & Tech. SpecifiedQty = 1.254 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-3)Qty = 3.23 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-4)④ 578.66 Rs/m³ — Rs 2,595 = 0021) P/V m-15 as levelling course
in foundation — doQty = 18.38 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-1)Qty = 54.075 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-4)Qty = 12.657 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-3)Qty = 107.52 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-5)Qty = 29.650 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-4)Qty = 9.45 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-11)Total Qty = 231.732 m³= 177.657 m³④ 7,313.56 Rs/m³ — Rs 1,29,951 = 0022) Brick masonry work in
cement mortar (R/W in form) — doQty = 134.84 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-11)④ 6342.93 Rs/m³ — Rs 8,55,281 = 0023) Plain/Reinforced Cement
P/V & laying RCC Pipe N-3
Concrete 2nd Sub for Culverts — doQty = 30.00 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-1)④ 6,914.00 Rs/m³ — Rs 2,07,441 = 00

Total = 1,39,86,935 = 00

13927521 = 138360462

13927521 =
~~13936046~~

Rs 1,39,36,933 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

24) plain/Reinforced Cement

Concrete in Sub-Structure - do

Qty = 26.261 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-6)

Qty = 63.54 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-6)

Total Qty = 89.801 m³

Rs 7929.23 Rs/m³ — Rs 7,12,053 = 0

25) plain/Reinforced Cement

Concrete (M-20) in Sub Structure

Complete — do — all jobs

Qty = 130.79 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-2)

Qty = 3.54 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-7)

Qty = 2.77 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-7)

Qty = 8.02 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)

Rs 8385.07 Rs/m³ — Rs 12,42,835 = 0

26) Pl & Laying Reinforced cement

Concrete (M-25) in Super-

Structure as per diag. —

Qty = 4.608 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)

Qty = 13.210 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-10)

Total Qty = 17.818 m³

Rs 8463.82 Rs/m³ — Rs 1,50,808 = 0

27) S. F & Placing HYSD Bar

Reinforcement in Super structure

Complete as per diag — do —

Qty = 247.72 kg (vide TMB, Pg-6)

Qty = 269.08 kg (vide TMB, Pg-7)

Qty = 368.64 kg (vide TMB, Pg-8)

Qty = 1056.80 kg (vide TMB, Pg-9)

Total Qty = 1942.24 kg = 1.942 MT

Limit Qty = 1.936 MT

Rs 73,463.39 Rs/MT — Rs 1,42,225 = 0

Continuation

Total = 1,61,84,854 = 0
 16083967 =
 161754422

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

28) Providing weep holes in
Brick masonry, Plain cement
Concrete (Aft, w/w & R/w) - do

Qty = 50.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-5)

Qty = 103.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-15)

Total Qty = 153.0 Nos

155 Nos

442342

② 285.38 Rs/m — Rs 45,375 = 0

29) Plastering with cement
mortar on Brick work in

Sub-structure of Pz dry.

Qty = 14.40 m² (vide TMB, Pg-17)

Qty = 138.25 m² (vide TMB, Pg-15)

Total = 152.65 m²

② 204.65 Rs/m²

Rs 28,293 = 0

30) Drainage Spouts Complete

Qty = 6.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-18)

② 5,763.25 Rs/m — Rs 34,580 = 0

31) Painting on Parapet wall two

Coats including Primer Coat &

Qty = 14.40 m² (vide TMB, Pg-17)

Qty = 82.56 m² (vide TMB, Pg-2)

Qty = 55.36 m² (vide TMB, Pg-18)

Total Qty = 152.32 m²

② 136.59 Rs/m²

Rs 20,805 = 0

Total = 1,63,06,901 = 0

Add GST @ 18% (ct) = 29,36,140 = 0

Add L.C @ 1% (ct) = 1,63,194 = 0

Add S.F @ 10% (Anten) = 2,40,742 = 0

Total = 1,95,32,016 = 0

less 0.40% A/c Agreement (ct) = 78,608 = 0

Total = 1,95,33,500 = 0

Total = 1,95,66,699 = 0

27/04/2025
JE

Continuation
195666592

29-4-25
ARE

19452415=

196390532

195666592